

\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 243/2011, I.A. 2110/2019, I.A. 9994/2019

HARI SHARAN SINGH @ SUSHIL KUMAR Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Hans Raj Choudhary, Adv.

versus

RAVINDER KUMAR & ORS Defendants

Through: Mr. Arun Singh and Mr. Anil Nag,
Adv. for D-2.
Mr. Tarun Sharma, Adv. for D-4.
Mr. Abhimanyu Singh Khatri, Adv.
for D-7 to 9.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

% **30.07.2019**

Re-list on 4th November, 2019.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

JULY 30, 2019

Pallavi